Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sameer Gosrani - (1670622) - Barnstaple SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
37.20
38.11
40.13
40.41
40.62
40.73

43.17

Swims in Date Order

Time
37.20
38.11
40.41
40.73
40.13
40.62

43.17

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

159
148
126
124
122
121
101

WA Pts

159
148
124
121
126
122

101

Round

Round

F

Date

17/03/24
01/10/23
19/03/23
08/07/23
27/11/22
01/04/23
02/10/22

Date

17/03/24
01/10/23
08/07/23
01/04/23
19/03/23
27/111/22
02/10/22

Meet

Caradon & Dinnaton Two Counties 2024
Tiverton Sparkler 2023

Two Counties Spring Open Meet 2023
Barnstaple SC 2023 Club Champs Day 2
15th Tiverton Sparkler 2022

Yeovil & District SC Spring Fling 2023

Barnstaple Swimming Club Championships

Meet

Caradon & Dinnaton Two Counties 2024
Tiverton Sparkler 2023

Barnstaple SC 2023 Club Champs Day 2
Yeovil & District SC Spring Fling 2023
Two Counties Spring Open Meet 2023
15th Tiverton Sparkler 2022

Barnstaple Swimming Club Championships

Venue

Plymouth
Tiverton
Plymouth
Barnstaple
Tiverton
Millfield

Barnstaple

Venue

Plymouth
Tiverton
Barnstaple
Millfield
Plymouth
Tiverton

Barnstaple

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Club Swam Under Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



