Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sameer Gosrani - (1670622) - Barnstaple SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Page 1/1

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
37.20	159	F	17/03/24	Caradon & Dinnaton Two Counties 2024	Plymouth		3
38.11	148	F	01/10/23	Tiverton Sparkler 2023	Tiverton		3
40.13	126	F	19/03/23	Two Counties Spring Open Meet 2023	Plymouth		3
40.41	124	F	08/07/23	Barnstaple SC 2023 Club Champs Day 2	Barnstaple		4
40.62	122	F	27/11/22	15th Tiverton Sparkler 2022	Tiverton		3
40.73	121	F	01/04/23	Yeovil & District SC Spring Fling 2023	Millfield		3
43.17	101	F	02/10/22	Barnstaple Swimming Club Championships	Barnstaple		4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
37.20	159	F	17/03/24	Caradon & Dinnaton Two Counties 2024	Plymouth		3
38.11	148	F	01/10/23	Tiverton Sparkler 2023	Tiverton		3
40.41	124	F	08/07/23	Barnstaple SC 2023 Club Champs Day 2	Barnstaple		4
40.73	121	F	01/04/23	Yeovil & District SC Spring Fling 2023	Millfield		3
40.13	126	F	19/03/23	Two Counties Spring Open Meet 2023	Plymouth		3
40.62	122	F	27/11/22	15th Tiverton Sparkler 2022	Tiverton		3
43.17	101	F	02/10/22	Barnstaple Swimming Club Championships	Barnstaple		4